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DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting for RFP No. 24-500662 Zoning Ordinance & Sign Ordinance Update Project 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 

  Date: February 6, 2024 Time: 2:00 p.m.       Location: Via Zoom 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 

1. Kyheem Bristol Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-7063 kbristol@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Tina Richardson Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-2936 tlrichardson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. Frederick K. Atkins Purchasing and Contracting 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Crystal Creekmore Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-2710 ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. Yvonne K. Trammell Planning & Sustainability 470-561-3568 yktrammell@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Brandon L. White Planning & Sustainability 470-464-1077 blwhite@dekalbcountyga.gov 

7. Rachel L. Bragg Planning & Sustainability 470-371-1494 RLBragg@dekalbcountyga.gov 

8. Amy Bontempo ZoneCo, LLC 810-516-6815 abontempo@thezoneco.com 

9. Racquel Jackson ZoneCo, LLC 404-782-0513 rjackson@thezoneco.com 

10. Gordy Moore Clarion Associates 919-967-9188 gmoore@clarionassociates.com 

11. 
Monica Klinkmueller Blue Cypress Consulting, LLC 470-322-5100 monica.klinkmueller@bluecypress-consulting.com 
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